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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2011-02-19 - 13:00 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 23.83 KAWĘCKI, Radosław Korner Zielona Góra 2009-12-18
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

kategoria 5

1. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 26.97 589 A
2. TRENDA, Paweł 92 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.71 543 A
3. KISIEL, Adrain 93 AZS AWF Katowice 27.76 540 A
4. BRUS, Dominik 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 28.24 513 A
5. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 2 29.43 453 A
6. GAŁAN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.91 431 A
7. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice3 30.98 388 R
8. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.56 367 R
9. GODULA, Krystian 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 31.75 361

10. PIASECKI, KAMIL 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 31.83 358
11. KAPIAS, Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 34.13 290
12. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.31 286
13. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.33 262
14. MACNER, Michał 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 35.47 259
15. PODBORĄCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.60 235
16. ŚLUFIŃSKI, Aleksander 99 KP Delfin Wloclawek 36.75 232
17. PRZYBYŁA, Kacper 98 SiKReT Gliwice 37.64 216
18. CHALIBOŻEK, Kamil 97 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 37.90 212
19. RAGUS, Karol 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 38.51 202
20. GWÓŹDŹ, Jan 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 39.65 185
21. MATUSIEWICZ, Wojciech 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.94 181
22. RAGUS, Wojciech 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 44.44 131
23. STABIK, Kamil 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 45.30 124
24. CIELECKI, Kacper 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 45.98 118

kategoria 4

1. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 26.97 589 A
2. TRENDA, Paweł 92 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.71 543 A
3. KISIEL, Adrain 93 AZS AWF Katowice 27.76 540 A
4. BRUS, Dominik 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 28.24 513 A
5. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 2 29.43 453 A

Kategoria 3

1. GAŁAN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.91 431 A
2. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice3 30.98 388 R
3. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.56 367 R

Kategoria 2

1. GODULA, Krystian 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 31.75 361
2. PIASECKI, KAMIL 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 31.83 358
3. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.31 286
4. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.33 262
5. PODBORĄCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.60 235
6. PRZYBYŁA, Kacper 98 SiKReT Gliwice 37.64 216
7. CHALIBOŻEK, Kamil 97 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 37.90 212
8. RAGUS, Karol 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 38.51 202
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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy, Eliminacje

Kategoria 1

1. KAPIAS, Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 34.13 290
2. MACNER, Michał 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 35.47 259
3. ŚLUFIŃSKI, Aleksander 99 KP Delfin Wloclawek 36.75 232
4. GWÓŹDŹ, Jan 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 39.65 185
5. MATUSIEWICZ, Wojciech 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.94 181
6. RAGUS, Wojciech 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 44.44 131
7. STABIK, Kamil 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 45.30 124
8. CIELECKI, Kacper 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 45.98 118


